
Utilization Status of the Labor Funds（2020 up to the end of July） 

The overall asset under management of the Labor Funds is NTD4.4051 trillion by July, 

2020, including 2.5623 trillion of the Labor Pension Fund, 923.5 billion of the Labor 

Retirement Fund, 760.1 billion of the Labor Insurance Fund, 134.9 billion of the 

Employment Insurance Fund, 10.8 billion of the Occupation Incidents Protection 

Fund and 13.5 billion of the Arrear Wage Payment Fund. 2020 up to the end of July, 

the Labor Funds recorded a combined earn of NT$28.19 billion. The return of the 

Labor Pension Fund, the Labor Retirement Fund, the Labor Insurance Fund, the 

Employment Insurance Fund, the Occupation Incidents Protection Fund and the 

Arrear Wage Payment Fund were 0.29%, 0.85%, 1.68%, 0.54%, 0.49% and 2.49% 

respectively. 

   Status of the Funds Utilization of Bureau of Labor Funds 

   July 31,2020     

Funds 
Fund Utilization 

Balance 
（Unit: NT$ million） 

 Overall Performance 

Return 

（Unit: NT$ million） 
Yield Rate 

Labor Pension Fund  ( The 

New Fund ) 
2,562,293  7,380  0.29% 

Labor Retirement Fund  ( The 

Old Fund ) 
923,453  7,373 0.85% 

Subtotal (The New Fund and 

the old Fund) 
3,485,746 14,753 0.44% 

Labor Insurance Fund 760,143  12,335  1.68% 

Employment Insurance Fund 134,854  731 0.54% 

Occupation Incidents 

Protection Fund 
10,800 54  0.49% 

Arrear Wage Payment Fund 13,529 321 2.49% 

Sum of Labor Funds 4,405,072  28,194 0.66% 

National Pension Insurance 

Fund 
392,337 6,383  1.79% 

Total Assets under 

Management 
4,797,409 34,577 0.75% 

 


